
Vehicle Information:
1991 BMW 325IX
VIN: WBAAB9314MED05212
SEDAN 2 DR
2.5L L6 MPI SOHC
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Glen Shelly Auto Brokers
526 Briggs St
Erie, CO 80516
720-466-8005
www.glenshelly.com

 

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/29/16 at 10:40:52 AM
(EST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

217,486

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

28  Detailed records available

Last reported odometer
reading

 

 

http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=551826
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator


Glossary

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized BMW dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

 Detailed History

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

12/13/1990  8  New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
New Hyde Park, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

09/20/1994  47,517  Auto Auction 
Southeast Region

Vehicle sold

12/13/1994   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/18/1995  47,669  Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Littleton, CO 
Title #11D096650

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

01/09/1996  58,020  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/30/1998  76,500  Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Aurora, CO 
Title #10R175681

Title or registration issued

01/07/2000  95,026  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/10/2002  111,998  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/27/2004  128,711  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/18/2006  147,194  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/19/2006   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Aurora, CO 
Title #175681

Registration issued or renewed

11/27/2007   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Aurora, CO 
Title #175681

Registration issued or renewed

01/06/2010  182,181  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/07/2010   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Aurora, CO 
Title #10R175681

Registration issued or renewed

05/17/2010  185,794  Ralph Schomp Mini 
Littleton, CO 

Vehicle serviced

01/11/2011   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Aurora, CO 
Title #10R175681

Registration issued or renewed

11/22/2011   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Aurora, CO 
Title #10R175681

Registration issued or renewed

01/11/2012   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Registration issued or renewed

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=WBAAB9314MED05212#GlossarySection
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.bmwusa.com/standard/content/dealer/default.aspx


View Full Glossary

Aurora, CO 
Title #10R175681

01/16/2013   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Aurora, CO 
Title #10R175681

Registration issued or renewed

02/12/2014  215,592  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

02/19/2014   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Aurora, CO 
Title #10R175681

Registration issued or renewed

07/05/2014  215,625  Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/09/2014   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Elizabeth, CO 
Title #34E269850

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

10/24/2014  217,000  Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/27/2014  217,486  Colorado 
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/27/2014   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Franktown, CO 
Title #47E898320

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

10/29/2014   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Elizabeth, CO 
Title #34E269850

Registration issued or renewed

11/03/2015   Colorado 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Franktown, CO 
Title #47E898320

Registration issued or renewed

 
 

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

 Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2016 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
11/29/16 10:40:52 AM (EST)

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1991 BMW 3 SERIES
vehicle (VIN: WBAAB9314MED05212), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
11/29/16 at 10:40 AM (EST).

http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3

